Standard
IEEE 802.3i, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE802.3ac, IEEE 802.3ad,
IEEE 802.3z, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.1p, IEEE 802.1Q, IEEE 802.1s, IEEE
802.1X
Protocols
DT-Ring, DT-Ring+, DT-VLAN, MSTP, DRP;
IGMP Snooping, GMRP;
VLAN, GVRP, PVLAN;

Please visit our website: www.kyland.cn for the latest updates.
Order Codes
SICOM3216 - _______ - ____ - __________ - ________ - ______ -  ____
                              GX/GE        FX      Connector      Distance        TX            PS
GX/GE: Gigabit Ports
2GX/GE=2 1000Base-SFP, 10/100/1000Base-TX combo ports
None=No Gigabit port
FX: Fiber Ports
2M= 2 multi mode fiber port
2S= 2 single mode fiber port
None= No fiber port
Connector: Fiber Connector
FC= FC connector
SC= SC connector
ST= ST connector
SD= single fiber bi-direction, only for single mode, only SC connector
(different price)
Distance: Fiber Distance
2= multi mode, 850nm, 2km
5 (or None)= multi mode, 1310nm, 5km (multi mode default)
40 (or None)= single mode, 1310nm, 40km (single mode default)
60= single mode, 1310nm, 60km (different price)
60L= single mode, 1550nm, 60km (different price)
80L= single mode, 1550nm, 80km (different price)
5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 20km (different price)
5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 20km (different price)
40/5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 40km (different price)
40/5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 40km (different price)
80/5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 80km (different price)
80/5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 80km (different price)
TX: Copper Ports
16T= 16 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
14T= 14 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
(Please refer to the order information on available port combinations.)
PS: Power Supply
12W=12VDC/24VDC (9-36VDC)
24A= 24VAC/24VDC/48VDC (18-50VAC/18-72VDC)
Example order codes
SICOM3216-2GX/GE-2M-SC-14T-24A
2 Gigabit combo ports, 2 multi mode fiber ports, SC connectors, 1310nm
5km, 14 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports, 24VAC/24VDC/48VDC (18-50VAC/18-
72VDC) power supply, dual power inputs
Ordering Information
SICOM3216-16T
SICOM3216-2M-14T
SICOM3216-2GX/GE-16T
SICOM3216-2GX/GE-2S-14T
SICOM3216-2GX/GE-2M-14T
SICOM3216-2S-14T
Gigabit Ethernet Port
1000M Combo
100Base-FX
Single Mode